voter_name

ADKINS, JACQUELINE BROOKE
ADKINS, WILLIAM WHITNEY
AIKIN, DESARAY SHANTEL
ANDERSON, JASON SCOT
BACK, AMY LEANN

BAILEY, PATRICIA LEN
BAKER, BRENDA KAY
BARBOUR, REHNA MCKNIGHT
BARNHART, LINDSEY MARIE
BAYLOR, LORETTA JOAN
BELLOW, JOSEPH HERMAN
BENTLEY, BENJAMIN ODELL
BENTLEY, PAMELA SUSAN
BINGHAM, BILL L

BLANKS, BEATRICE FAYE
BLANKS, JAMES MICHAEL
BROWN, ANGELA KAY
BROWN, TARJANICOLE
BROWN, VANCE DEAN
BRYANT, JAMES ANDREW
BRYANT, STEVE ALLEN
BULLARD, WILLIAM BRYAN
BUMGARNER, ANGELA WILLIAMS
CALHOUN, JUDY ELAINE
CALHOUN, KEITH ORIS
CLARK, ANGELA DAWN
COLLINS, RICHARD LEE
COVINGTON, ALLEN BARNEY
COVINGTON, LINDA SWAN
CRISWELL, BRYAN NEAL
CRISWELL, NANCY JANE
CURTIS, GUY CRAIG
DAVIDSON, MAKAYLA JADE
DAVIDSON, MANDY LEE
DAVIS, JOHN WESLEY
DAVIS, RONALD GLENN
DAVIS, VERONICA RENEE
DORMAN, ESTHER ANNIECE
DORMAN, ROBERT LEE
EARNHART, JERRY WAYNE
EARNHART, KAREN SUE

id_voter

1014010103
1014010119
1154465274
1036339311
1000505227
1013196353
1020624986
1002791876
1169646498
1098603599
1002886217
1002821403
1195800889
1026328569
1002878106
1002878096
1002839078
1008937503
1002842832
1011921032
1002860298
1100848972
1002857337
1014133672
1014133104
1010051964
1002801876
1191770743
1195053751
1009016897
1009016907
1002802020
2221215709
1023103921
1002872738
1002863126
1002826804
1002805165
1002805154
1002869232
1002869245

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

tx_precinct_cod
e

S31.8
S31.8
S31.1
S23.2
S31.4
S42.5
S14.1
S$33.3
S42.5
S42.5
S14.2
S31.8
S31.8
S21.2
S33.3
S33.3
S42.5
S21.2
S42.5
S31.1
S14.2
S21.7
S21.2
S21.2
S21.2
S23.2
S21.7
S21.7
S21.7
S14.2
S14.2
S21.7
S31.4
S314
S11.3
S14.1
S11.3
S21.7
S21.7
S14.1
S14.1



FERGUSON, PAMELA SUE
FERGUSON, STEPHEN DALE
FORREST, CAROL DIANE
FORREST, JEFFREY WAYNE
FOURNIER, WILLIAM JAMES
FROST, KENDRA LEANN
FULLER, DANIEL EVERT
FULLER, KELLY ZAN
GALLEGOS, EUGENE ALFRED
GALLEGOS, JULIA ROMERO
GARLINGTON, ANGELA RUTH
GARLINGTON, REGGIE LEE
GAYE, ANNETTE MICHELE
GIBBS, GARY WAYNE
GIESLER, BILLIE SUE

GRAY, DEBRALYNN

HAJJAR, MARCEL NABIL
HARVEY, LYNDALL

HAYS, TENA RAE

HAYS, TOMMY NEAL

HERIN, SHAWN LYNN
HERNANDEZ, NATASHA LEANN
HERNANDEZ, ROBERT NICHOLAS
HINCH, KEMP

HODGE, AUSTIN DOYLE
HOLLIS, JOSHUA FREEMAN
HONEYCUTT, JOE

HUDSON, MERYL WAYNE
HUFF, KIMBERLY KAY

HUFF, MARK AARON

HUFF, SUSAN MARIE
HUTSON, LINDA CHARLOTTE
JACKSON, JAMES DOUGLAS
JASPER, FALISHA MAC
JOHNSON, CATHLEEN CURTIS
KELLEY, JOHN WAYNE
KELLEY, JULIE ANN

KELLEY, MELBAJO
LACEFIELD, JAMES CHARLES
LAMBERT, GUY WAYNE
LARSON, LAWRENCE DAMON
MASSINGILL, KALEN MICHELLE
MATHIS, JANE KNOX

1002792405
1002839097
1009553070
1195909261
1184782808
1001824757
1058801824
1058682894
1011474317
1013606862
1002775996
1002776003
2203570966
1002784027
1002806454
1002809164
1042485783
1002795022
1002796227
1002813454
1217735197
1012020986
1010389758
1004633228
1205398382
2133040310
1002825097
1009416961
1002855751
1002818353
1002818369
1018866134
1002833300
1141222807
1002802582
1207519859
1167797144
1043049920
1023304674
1002794554
1002876237
1021213182
1002867426

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

S42.5
S42.5
S14.2
S14.2
S14.2
S21.7
S14.2
S14.2
S14.2
S14.2
S11.4
S11.4
S21.2
S11.3
S21.7
S21.2
S21.2
S21.2
S21.7
S21.7
S21.2
S33.3
S33.3
S533.3
S21.8
S21.2
S11.3
S11.3
S14.1
S21.2
S21.2
S21.7
S11.3
S21.2
S21.7
S21.7
S31.3
S42.5
S33.3
S21.2
S23.2
S21.7
S42.5



MCCARTHY, MICHAEL PATRICK
MCCORMACK, BRIDEY JAY
MCCREARY, LAURA FANSLER
MCKINNEY, LINDA MARLENE
MILLET, PATRICIA ELLIBEE
MITCHELL, ANGELA
MITCHELL, STERLING LEON
MOOS, GINA LAWAYNE
MORQUECHO, MADISON TYLER
MOSLEY, KIM MARY

MOSLEY, OLIVIA CATHERINE
MURPHY, BILLY JOHN
NELSON, CHARLES RAY
NOLEN, CODY LEE

PARKER, DONNA MORRISON
PARKER, JOE CLIFF

PARKER, LARRY S

PARKER, SHARON RICHERSON
PATMAN, FRANCES BLANKS
PATMAN, WILLIAM A

PEPPER, LEON RAY

PEPPER, MARKA LYNN

PEREZ, JOSE R

PERKINS, JAMES ELVIN
PERKINS, NORMA FAYE

POLAND, CYNTHIA ANN
PUMPHREY-MCDANIEL, HEIDI
IRENE

REED, SUSAN ANN
RIPPETOE, JACKSON BROWNE
ROBBINS, MORGAN MICHELE
ROBBINS, TERRY LYNN
ROBERTS, ETHEL LAVONE
ROBERTS, MICHAEL LYNN
SALE, TERRIE JAN

SANDERS, DLANA DYGERT
SANDERS, JAMES MICHEAL
SAVAGE, MICHAEL DEWAINE
SAY, LESLIE DIANNE

SAY, RICKY LYNN

SCOTT, ARTHUR JOHN
SCOTT, CAROLYN F

SHARP, JEREMY SLADE

1002783165
1010437813
1025893370
1006987910
1020169298
1002864105
1002864095
1007029107
2177908597
1014327557
3382724045
1002818485
1002816298
1159065617
1002834384
1002798302
1002834753
1002798318
1002783359
1002781649
1002777801
1026340374
1002848769
1002841033
1002819476
1002832442

2000294586
1023358326
3382354801
1219748320
2160877043
1002881163
1002881171
1009542392
1002877897
1002877907
1002869854
1002783545
1002783550
1002876200
1002862863
1009708571

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

S14.2
S21.7
S21.2
S14.2
S21.2
S14.1
S14.1
S21.7
S31.4
S14.2
S14.2
S31.4
S21.2
S31.8
S42.5
S21.7
S42.5
S21.7
S11.3
S11.3
S11.3
S14.1
S42.5
S21.2
S21.2
S21.2

S21.2
S31.4
S31.8
S21.7
S21.2
S21.7
S21.7
S31.4
S533.3
S33.3
S14.2
S11.3
S11.3
S23.2
S23.2
S14.1



SHEETS, WILLIAM BRADY
SHELTON, BLAIN JAY
SHELTON, STACIE RAE
SMITH, GEORGIA BEVALEE
SMITH, JERRY WAYNE
SMITH, PAMELA
STANFORD, BETTY L
STANFORD, DERRELL ALLEN
STEHR, CRYSTAL ANN
STOUT, MARSHA YAKE
TAYLOR, BRENDA IRENE
TAYLOR, JOHN MARSHALL
TIPPS, JAMES ALBERT
TIPPS, LINDA D MCHENRY
TRUE, BOBBY KENT
TURNER, DEBORAH
UECKER, CHAD LEROY
VANOVER, MARY ELIZABETH
VANOVER, TOMMY RAY
VAUGHN, DAVID EUGENE
VILES, MICHAEL PATRICK
VILES, MICHEAL LEE

VILES, STEPHANIE RANDOLPH
VILES, WILLIAM DALE
WATSON, BOB CARL
WATSON, KIMBERLY KAY
WHITELEY, LIESA A
WICKER, ANNE

WINTERS, SHARRA LEAH
ALLEN, DONALD JAMES
ALLEN, JUDY RENAE
BRAZEAL, JIMMIE RAY
BRAZEAL, SHIRLEY CAROLE
CAIN, DARLENE KAY

CAIN, MICHAEL ALAN
CUNNINGHAM, JOYCE
JOHNSON, CHARLES ERVIN
JOHNSON, KATHY WELCH
MARTENS, CANDACE RAE
REID, DAVID

REID, ROBBIE LEE

WISE, PAULA LYNN

1192227014
1162313509
1162211803
1002828364
1002781024
1002777838
1183641812
1002792181
2153697918
1014026333
1002802240
1002802255
1002842074
1002842706
1002869463
1002849146
2186859165
1002795889
1002795891
1017559283
1015174634
1002791750
1022192825
1004322380
1002884918
1002861275
1002878361
1002879403
1055909661
1002805827
1002805836
1002832921
1002833288
1028757527
1028757493
1018082479
1002804021
1002804888
1015162742
1002793694
1002793706
1022766918

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN

S42.2
S14.2
S14.2
S42.5
S11.3
S11.3
S21.2
S21.2
S11.3
S31.4
S21.7
S21.7
S31.8
S31.8
S14.2
S11.3
S11.3
S21.2
S21.2
S11.3
S33.3
S33.3
S42.5
S42.5
S14.1
S21.2
S14.2
S533.3
S31.6

21
21
33
33
21
21
21
21
21
31
31
31
21



