

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	tx_precinct_code
ADKINS, JACQUELINE BROOKE	1014010103	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
ADKINS, WILLIAM WHITNEY	1014010119	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
AIKIN, DESARAY SHANTEL	1154465274	IN-PERSON	S 31.1
ANDERSON, JASON SCOT	1036339311	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
BACK, AMY LEANN	1000505227	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
BAILEY, PATRICIA LEN	1013196353	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
BAKER, BRENDA KAY	1020624986	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
BARBOUR, REHNA MCKNIGHT	1002791876	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
BARNHART, LINDSEY MARIE	1169646498	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
BAYLOR, LORETTA JOAN	1098603599	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
BELLOW, JOSEPH HERMAN	1002886217	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
BENTLEY, BENJAMIN ODELL	1002821403	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
BENTLEY, PAMELA SUSAN	1195800889	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
BINGHAM, BILL L	1026328569	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
BLANKS, BEATRICE FAYE	1002878106	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
BLANKS, JAMES MICHAEL	1002878096	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
BROWN, ANGELA KAY	1002839078	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
BROWN, TARJA NICOLE	1008937503	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
BROWN, VANCE DEAN	1002842832	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
BRYANT, JAMES ANDREW	1011921032	IN-PERSON	S 31.1
BRYANT, STEVE ALLEN	1002860298	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
BULLARD, WILLIAM BRYAN	1100848972	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
BUMGARNER, ANGELA WILLIAMS	1002857337	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
CALHOUN, JUDY ELAINE	1014133672	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
CALHOUN, KEITH ORIS	1014133104	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
CLARK, ANGELA DAWN	1010051964	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
COLLINS, RICHARD LEE	1002801876	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
COVINGTON, ALLEN BARNEY	1191770743	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
COVINGTON, LINDA SWAN	1195053751	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
CRISWELL, BRYAN NEAL	1009016897	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
CRISWELL, NANCY JANE	1009016907	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
CURTIS, GUY CRAIG	1002802020	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
DAVIDSON, MAKAYLA JADE	2221215709	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
DAVIDSON, MANDY LEE	1023103921	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
DAVIS, JOHN WESLEY	1002872738	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
DAVIS, RONALD GLENN	1002863126	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
DAVIS, VERONICA RENEE	1002826804	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
DORMAN, ESTHER ANNIECE	1002805165	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
DORMAN, ROBERT LEE	1002805154	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
EARNHART, JERRY WAYNE	1002869232	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
EARNHART, KAREN SUE	1002869245	IN-PERSON	S 14.1

FERGUSON, PAMELA SUE	1002792405	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
FERGUSON, STEPHEN DALE	1002839097	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
FORREST, CAROL DIANE	1009553070	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
FORREST, JEFFREY WAYNE	1195909261	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
FOURNIER, WILLIAM JAMES	1184782808	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
FROST, KENDRA LEANN	1001824757	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
FULLER, DANIEL EVERT	1058801824	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
FULLER, KELLY ZAN	1058682894	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
GALLEGOS, EUGENE ALFRED	1011474317	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
GALLEGOS, JULIA ROMERO	1013606862	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
GARLINGTON, ANGELA RUTH	1002775996	IN-PERSON	S 11.4
GARLINGTON, REGGIE LEE	1002776003	IN-PERSON	S 11.4
GAYE, ANNETTE MICHELE	2203570966	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
GIBBS, GARY WAYNE	1002784027	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
GIESLER, BILLIE SUE	1002806454	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
GRAY, DEBRA LYNN	1002809164	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
HAJJAR, MARCEL NABIL	1042485783	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
HARVEY, LYNDA	1002795022	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
HAYS, TENA RAE	1002796227	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
HAYS, TOMMY NEAL	1002813454	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
HERIN, SHAWN LYNN	1217735197	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
HERNANDEZ, NATASHA LEANN	1012020986	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
HERNANDEZ, ROBERT NICHOLAS	1010389758	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
HINCH, KEMP	1004633228	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
HODGE, AUSTIN DOYLE	1205398382	IN-PERSON	S 21.8
HOLLIS, JOSHUA FREEMAN	2133040310	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
HONEYCUTT, JOE	1002825097	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
HUDSON, MERYL WAYNE	1009416961	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
HUFF, KIMBERLY KAY	1002855751	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
HUFF, MARK AARON	1002818353	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
HUFF, SUSAN MARIE	1002818369	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
HUTSON, LINDA CHARLOTTE	1018866134	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
JACKSON, JAMES DOUGLAS	1002833300	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
JASPER, FALISHA MAC	1141222807	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
JOHNSON, CATHLEEN CURTIS	1002802582	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
KELLEY, JOHN WAYNE	1207519859	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
KELLEY, JULIE ANN	1167797144	IN-PERSON	S 31.3
KELLEY, MELBA JO	1043049920	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
LACEFIELD, JAMES CHARLES	1023304674	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
LAMBERT, GUY WAYNE	1002794554	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
LARSON, LAWRENCE DAMON	1002876237	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
MASSINGILL, KALEN MICHELLE	1021213182	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
MATHIS, JANE KNOX	1002867426	IN-PERSON	S 42.5

MCCARTHY, MICHAEL PATRICK	1002783165	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
MCCORMACK, BRIDEY JAY	1010437813	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
MCCREARY, LAURA FANSLER	1025893370	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
MCKINNEY, LINDA MARLENE	1006987910	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
MILLET, PATRICIA ELLIBEE	1020169298	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
MITCHELL, ANGELA	1002864105	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
MITCHELL, STERLING LEON	1002864095	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
MOOS, GINA LAWAYNE	1007029107	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
MORQUECHO, MADISON TYLER	2177908597	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
MOSLEY, KIM MARY	1014327557	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
MOSLEY, OLIVIA CATHERINE	3382724045	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
MURPHY, BILLY JOHN	1002818485	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
NELSON, CHARLES RAY	1002816298	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
NOLEN, CODY LEE	1159065617	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
PARKER, DONNA MORRISON	1002834384	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
PARKER, JOE CLIFF	1002798302	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
PARKER, LARRY S	1002834753	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
PARKER, SHARON RICHERSON	1002798318	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
PATMAN, FRANCES BLANKS	1002783359	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
PATMAN, WILLIAM A	1002781649	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
PEPPER, LEON RAY	1002777801	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
PEPPER, MARKA LYNN	1026340374	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
PEREZ, JOSE R	1002848769	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
PERKINS, JAMES ELVIN	1002841033	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
PERKINS, NORMA FAYE	1002819476	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
POLAND, CYNTHIA ANN	1002832442	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
PUMPHREY-MCDANIEL, HEIDI IRENE	2000294586	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
REED, SUSAN ANN	1023358326	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
RIPPETOE, JACKSON BROWNE	3382354801	IN-PERSON	S 31.8
ROBBINS, MORGAN MICHELE	1219748320	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
ROBBINS, TERRY LYNN	2160877043	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
ROBERTS, ETHEL LAVONE	1002881163	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
ROBERTS, MICHAEL LYNN	1002881171	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
SALE, TERRIE JAN	1009542392	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
SANDERS, DLANA DYGERT	1002877897	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
SANDERS, JAMES MICHEAL	1002877907	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
SAVAGE, MICHAEL DEWAINÉ	1002869854	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
SAY, LESLIE DIANNE	1002783545	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
SAY, RICKY LYNN	1002783550	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
SCOTT, ARTHUR JOHN	1002876200	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
SCOTT, CAROLYN F	1002862863	IN-PERSON	S 23.2
SHARP, JEREMY SLADE	1009708571	IN-PERSON	S 14.1

SHEETS, WILLIAM BRADY	1192227014	IN-PERSON	S 42.2	
SHELTON, BLAIN JAY	1162313509	IN-PERSON	S 14.2	
SHELTON, STACIE RAE	1162211803	IN-PERSON	S 14.2	
SMITH, GEORGIA BEVALEE	1002828364	IN-PERSON	S 42.5	
SMITH, JERRY WAYNE	1002781024	IN-PERSON	S 11.3	
SMITH, PAMELA	1002777838	IN-PERSON	S 11.3	
STANFORD, BETTY L	1183641812	IN-PERSON	S 21.2	
STANFORD, DERRELL ALLEN	1002792181	IN-PERSON	S 21.2	
STEHR, CRYSTAL ANN	2153697918	IN-PERSON	S 11.3	
STOUT, MARSHA YAKE	1014026333	IN-PERSON	S 31.4	
TAYLOR, BRENDA IRENE	1002802240	IN-PERSON	S 21.7	
TAYLOR, JOHN MARSHALL	1002802255	IN-PERSON	S 21.7	
TIPPS, JAMES ALBERT	1002842074	IN-PERSON	S 31.8	
TIPPS, LINDA D MCHENRY	1002842706	IN-PERSON	S 31.8	
TRUE, BOBBY KENT	1002869463	IN-PERSON	S 14.2	
TURNER, DEBORAH	1002849146	IN-PERSON	S 11.3	
UECKER, CHAD LEROY	2186859165	IN-PERSON	S 11.3	
VANOVER, MARY ELIZABETH	1002795889	IN-PERSON	S 21.2	
VANOVER, TOMMY RAY	1002795891	IN-PERSON	S 21.2	
VAUGHN, DAVID EUGENE	1017559283	IN-PERSON	S 11.3	
VILES, MICHAEL PATRICK	1015174634	IN-PERSON	S 33.3	
VILES, MICHEAL LEE	1002791750	IN-PERSON	S 33.3	
VILES, STEPHANIE RANDOLPH	1022192825	IN-PERSON	S 42.5	
VILES, WILLIAM DALE	1004322380	IN-PERSON	S 42.5	
WATSON, BOB CARL	1002884918	IN-PERSON	S 14.1	
WATSON, KIMBERLY KAY	1002861275	IN-PERSON	S 21.2	
WHITELEY, LIESA A	1002878361	IN-PERSON	S 14.2	
WICKER, ANNE	1002879403	IN-PERSON	S 33.3	
WINTERS, SHARRA LEAH	1055909661	IN-PERSON	S 31.6	
ALLEN, DONALD JAMES	1002805827	MAIL-IN		21
ALLEN, JUDY RENAE	1002805836	MAIL-IN		21
BRAZEAL, JIMMIE RAY	1002832921	MAIL-IN		33
BRAZEAL, SHIRLEY CAROLE	1002833288	MAIL-IN		33
CAIN, DARLENE KAY	1028757527	MAIL-IN		21
CAIN, MICHAEL ALAN	1028757493	MAIL-IN		21
CUNNINGHAM, JOYCE	1018082479	MAIL-IN		21
JOHNSON, CHARLES ERVIN	1002804021	MAIL-IN		21
JOHNSON, KATHY WELCH	1002804888	MAIL-IN		21
MARTENS, CANDACE RAE	1015162742	MAIL-IN		31
REID, DAVID	1002793694	MAIL-IN		31
REID, ROBBIE LEE	1002793706	MAIL-IN		31
WISE, PAULA LYNN	1022766918	MAIL-IN		21